## **BID TABULATION**

WBS NO.: 6.100912, etc. BY: RAW **ROUTE:** Various **DATE:** 1/8/2015

Installation of Detour Signing & Traffic Control Devices for Scheduled Maintenance **PROJECT: COUNTY:** Division Wide

				E & T Solutions, Inc.		TLC Works		
LINE	ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10		Sign Erection, Type D,E, and F (Ground Mounted)	675	EA	\$51.00	\$34,425.00	\$75.00	\$50,625.00
20		Barricades (Type III )	400	EA	\$48.50	\$19,400.00	\$75.00	\$30,000.00
30		Work Zone Sign ( Stationary )	400	EA	\$55.00	\$22,000.00	\$75.00	\$30,000.00
40		Modified Sign Assembly	150	EA	\$48.00	\$7,200.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00
50		Sign Assembly Removed	1,100	EA	\$32.00	\$35,200.00	\$75.00	\$82,500.00
60		Barricades ( Type III ) Removed	350	EA	\$48.50	\$16,975.00	\$75.00	\$26,250.00
		TOTALS				\$135,200.00		\$230,625.00